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i Number Term Year

374 November 1961

, County National Bank at Clearfield

Versus

o C. W. Thompson

Vera Thompson
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PLAINTIFF’S ATTORNEY

LEDGER NoO. 15 page 165
CLEARFIELD, PA.

September 1L, 196l

William U. Smith

To SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, DR

PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT NO. : TERM AMOUNT
County National Bank No. 374 November Term, 1961
at Clearfield, Pa. Wo. 8 September Term,196l
vs

Ce We Thompson and
Vera Thompson

Sheriff's costs:

& Sheriff's costs $21667
gzﬁ ; w3eT2 Clearfield Prbgress-Adv. 0.80
rvice 3475 Total S
Levy li .00 ota #62.
Dis. sale 2400
Commission 2437
Adv.l 5, 3.00
Milage 2400
Popstage .80
Total 321e07
by, costs Deposit $100.,00
32 Costs 62.%7
Refund to Co. Nat'l Bank 37.53
// SHERIFF
Please Give This Prompt Attention Return this Bill with Remittance

No Sheriff shall be required to render any service in any civil proceedings until he receives indemnity satisfactory to
him for the payment of his official fees, mileage, expenses, and legal costs or payment of same, from the party at whose in-
stance or for whose benefit such service is to be performed, but any money advanced for his charges, and not earned or ex-
pended shall be refunded to the payer thereof. And in case he does not receive his charges in advance or upon demand, he
may file with his return an itemized list of unpaid fees, mileage, costs and expenses respecting the services to which such
return relates, and if no exceptions are filed to the same within thirty days, from the time of making such return, the items
included in such list shall be considered taxed, and confirmed as fees and costs due such Sheriff and become a judgment in
law against the party for whose benefit the services were rendered as well as against any other party who may be or be-
come liable for such fees and costs by law; and the said Sheriff may issue an execution for the amount so taxed, and collect

the same from any party so chargeable therewith without further suit, and shall not be disqualified to enforce such execu-
tion by reason of his interest therein.

P.L. Laws 1923 Act No. 220, page 347.




PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY

William U. Smith

CLEARFIELD, PA.

LEDGER NO. 15 page 165

To SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, DR

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

NO.

TERM AMOUNT

The County National Bank
at Clearfield

vs

Ce We Thompson and
Vera Thompson

Sheriff's costs:

RDR $3.75
Service 3475
Levy L.00
Commission =20.e29-t
€S/DS © 2500
Milage 2.00

Total $EE.79

0»3%75, 'ji»

Please Give This Prompt Attention

No. 374 November Term, 1961

Noe

Execution debt
Interest from 8/26/6l

8 September Term, 196l

$2 ’ 8%% it

Use Attorney " 3,00 -
Use Plaintiff | '~ 7.00; -
Attorney's Commission 285,80~
Satisfaction . 1.50
Sheriff's costs «79
Total & .
3,9_97. 27

et oy

P

o, S o

Npee @ Clagee
C/

SHERIFF

Return this Bill with Remittance

No Sheriff shall be required to render any service in any civil proceedings until he receives indemnity satisfactory to
him for the payment of his official fees, mileage, expenses, and legal costs or payment of same, from the party at whose in-
stance or for whose benefit such service is to be performed, but any money advanced for his charges, and not earned or ex-
pended shall be refunded to the payer thereof. And in case he does not receive his charges in advance or upon demand, he
may file with his return an itemized list of unpaid fees, mileage, costs and expenses respecting the services to which such
return relates, and if no exceptions are filed to the same within thirty days, from the time of making such return, the items
included in such list shall be considered taxed, and confirmed as fees and costs due such Sheriff and become a judgment in
law against the party for whose benefit the services were rendered as well as against any other party who may be or be-
come liable for such fees and costs by law; and the said Sheriff may issue an execution for the amount so taxed, and collect
the same from any party so chargeable therewith without further suit, and shall not be disqualified to enforce such execu-

tion by reason of his interest therein,
P.L. Laws 1923

Act No. 220, page 347.
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Words
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CORRECTED INVOICE

#168

THE PROGRESS

P. G. Box No. 291

“CLEARFIELD, PA.

September 1l 1o 6L

JAMES B. REESE, SHERIFF

- Sheriff's Office

Cleartield County Courthouse
Clearfield, Ponnsylvania

816

To Accounts Rendered

Inches - @
816 Words @
Miscellaneous
SHERIFF SALE

THOMPSON PROPERTY

Ja %

ROCRESRTE L 0.

DISCOUNT: Save $

.05

$ L;o 86

by paying this invoice on

or before the 15th of the month. No discount granted

after the 15th,



SHERIFF'S SALE
OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
By virtue of Writ of Execution issued
out of the Court of Common Pleas of
Clearfield County, Pednsylvania and to
me direct, there will be exeesed fd pub-
lic sale in the

on
FRIDAY, Octol
At 10:00 o’clock,
THE FOLLOW[ﬂ?
ERTY TO WiT:
REAL ESTATE OF ¢. W. THOMPSON
| and VERA THOMPSON, ’

2 .
"M, ExD ST
DESCRIBED PROP-

in Lawrence Township, Clearfield County,
Pennsylvania, formerly assessed in the
name of Edgar B. Read, and sold as
the property of Edgar B. Read to the
Clearfield County Commissioners, by deed
of Edna Marsden, County Treasurer,
dated August 8, 1940," and by the County
Commissioners  of  Cleartield
Pennsylvania, to Francis 1. Thompson
by deed dated August 23, 1943, being the
same premises conveyed to C. W. Thomp-
son, et ux., by deed of Francis I
Thompson, dated June 18, 1945, recorded
in Deed Book 370, at page 311.

2. All' that certain plece of land lo-
cated in the Village of Glen Richey, Law-
‘rence Township, Clearfieid County, Penn-
ysvlvania, bounded on the north by Fifth
Avenue Street of said Village, on the
east by Walnut Street, on the south by
an alley (not vet named) and on the
west by Lot Mo. 46, as appears by E.
C. Brown's map of said Village, which
tot being sixly feet by 120 feet.

Being the same premises conveyed tr
C. W. Thompsen, et ux, by "deed of
Cleaver K. Thompson, et us dated Sep-
tember 15, 1945, and recorded in Deed
Book 370, at page 311,

3. All of the following described three
parcels of land located In Lawrence
Township, Clearfield County, Pennsylvan-
ia, bounded and described as follows:

(a) Beainning at the corner of land
of John Brame?, thence along the same
30 rods five feet to .corner on land
of James S. Read 26 rods and 8 feet;
thence south to corner of Elam Bow-
man, thence by land of said Elam Bow-
man to corner, thence by lands of said
Bowman on the west 26 rods and eioh!
feet to corner on land of John Bramer,
thence along the same 35 rods and five
feet to the place of beginning. Containing
five and one-eighth acres, more or lass.

gherifi’s Offics in the
Court House(in t%somugh of Cle‘;rﬂeld.l

1. All that certain fot of ground sitvatei

County, |

f

| sames S. Read, on fthe east:

| september

[

(b) Beginning ar a posI cuine
M. Anderson on the north, thence alona
same line 35 Derches and five fest to
corner post, thence by land of Elam
Bowman on the west to corner of An-
drew Carlson, bounded on the south bv
lands of said Carlson and on the .E.asi
by laRds of James S. Read; contzining
2 acras, more or less.

(¢} ‘Begipnina a8t corner on

PROOF OF PUBLICATION

lands of
thence to
corner on land of Elam Bowman, bound-
ed on the south, west and east -and
north by land of said Elam Rowman
Containing two acres, more or less.
Being  the same premises cnnveyed
to C. W. Thompson, et ux by deed of
Allison G. Fisher, et ux. Qaind Sﬂn*em‘;
ber & 1950, and recorded in Deed Bool
408 at vane 443
4. All that coal
N'\a;‘b certain tra‘cztC| .
in the Villane of Glen
in,” Cleartield Countv, bounded on
:;'\t’ewan\::h be” fande formeriv of LR;F'( newspaper pu
Thompson, oi;dha East bv fand of
W. Thompson. on the south by lan:<
of Rithard, Samola and on M'a Wost ,_h\r
lands of the Roman Catho'in (‘,hnrc‘bu
beinn tha. same oremises cnnve\:dm“ . F
Juanita M. Thompsen- ta W, The 5°~ r issues o
son, et ux. bv deed dated Jone 3, 19 A
and recorded in Deed Book 475, at pac

i OF PENNSYLVANIA

SS

TY OF CLEARFIELD

In this 12th September... A.D.19_8§.

» me, the subscriber, a Notary Public in aln)d for said Courllty and Sta%e!t
1ally appeared William C. Plummer, who being duly sworn according to
eposes and says that he is the Advertising Manager of the Clearfield
ss, and designated agent of the Publisher of the Clearfield Progress,
blished at Clearfield, in the County of Clearfield and
of Pennsylvania, and established April 5, 1913, and that the annexed is
copy of a notice or advertisement published in said publication in the

September..10.,.1964 . And
he affiant is not interested in the subject matter of the notice or ad-
o  ecctan et 10 be ng, and that al! of the' allggations of this statement as to the time,
SOTS'Zae:'?hLak::opérw ET "thomeosonand character of publication are true.

and Vera Thompson situate in the Toun %%
il e K ;/éflf}’w

ship of Lawrent=, Clearfield Countv, Pa

lvino in and under
of 74 acres, situate
irhey, Lawrence

at the suit of The Cornty Nadianal B“n:_
at Clearfield on Judgment No. 374 N él
vember Term, 1941. Execution No.
Torm, 1044
TERMS OF SALE

The price or sum at whirh the Pdrop:
erty shall be struck off must be oaid A
the time of the sale or such other ar-
rangements made as will be.abprnved
otherwise the pronertv will he immediate-
ly put up and sold adain at the expense
and risk of the person to whom _nt.wa.c
struck off and who in case of deficien™ |
of such resale shall make acod for the
same and in no instance will the deed h-
presented for confirmatior Un‘nss. the
money is actuallv paid to the Sheriff.

NOTICE

interest and claim-
distribution will be

Sworn and subscribed to before me the day and year aforesaid.

(it i sspese. 12

Notary Public NOTARY PUR
El“? LIC

My Commission
a. Clearfield, Pa.

ires

| \
Clearfield, Penn Clearfield County

To all parties in
ants; a schedule of A
filed by the Sheriff in his office the
second Monday followina the date of
sale and distribution will be made in
accordance with the schedule, unless ex-

ommission Expires March 20, 1967

ceptions are filed within ten (10) days
thereafter,
Sherift’s Office, Clearfield, Pa.

JAMES B, REESE, Sheriff.

T



SHERIFPF'S SALE
OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

By virtue of Writ of Execution-issued out of the Court of
Common Pleas of {learfield County, Pennsylvania and to me direat,
there will be exposed to public sale in the Sheriff's Office in
the Court House in the Borough of Zlearfield, on

FRIDAY, October 2, 1964

At 10:00 o'clock A.N, E.D.S.T.
THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY TO WIT:

(As described on the attached sheet’

Seized, taken in execution.and to be sild as The property of C. W.
Thompson and Vera Thompson situate in the Township of Lawrence,
Clearfield County, Pa. at the suit of The County National Bank at
Clearfield on Judgment Vo. 37l November Term, 1961, Execution No.
8 September Term, 196l .

TERMS OF SALE

The price or sum at which the property shall be strueck off must
be paid at the time of the sale.or such other arran-~ements made as
will be approved, otherwise the property will be immediately put up
and sold again at the expense and risk of the person to whom it was
struck off and who in case of defielency of such resale shall make
good for the same and in no instance will the deed be presented for
confirmation unless the money is actually paid to the Sheriff.

NOTICE

: To all parties in interest amd claimants; a schedule of dis-
tribution will be flled by the Sheriff in his office the second
Monday following the date of sale and 4lstribution will be made in

accordance with the aschedule, unless exceptions are filed within
ten (10} days thereafter,

Sheriff's Office, (learfield, Pa. JAMES B. REESE,
Sherifrft.

DIRECTIONS TO NEWSPAPER
Clearfield Progress (Please publish once a week for three successive
weeks, beginning September 10, 196l )

Clearfield Progress to prepare fifteen (15) sale cards.




Jogseph L. Eﬁﬁers
ZXXXXXEX
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September 2% 196l

George W. Owens

Pax Collector

00 S. Front Street
Clearfield, FPenna.

Dear S1rs

Please notify this of fice of the texes due your
office from the voal estate of C. We Thompson and Versa
Thompson situabe in Lawrence TownshiD, Clearfield County,
Pa, and coal right under 2 acres in Glen Richey, Lawrence
Townshlps Clesrfield Countys Paa

Plesse lndicate the amount and date that BEXEBX
penaltles hacome duee Date of Sheriff's Sale {1a Qctober
2y 156k

Very truly yours,

Jomes B. Reese
Sheriff



PHONE: 765-8782

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR
105 FULTON STREET CLEARFIELD, PA,

GEORGE W. OWENS
TAX COLLECTOR

Sentember 3,196l

James B. Reese

Sheriff of Clearfield County
Court House:

Clearfield, Pa.

Dear Sir:

The amount of taxes due this office from the
Real Fstate and 24 A Coal Rt, of C. W. & Vera
Thompson in Lawrence Township is $103,0l.

The penalty of $5.15 will become due
October 15,196A).

Very Truly yours,

George W. Owens
Tax Collector




#iS?

W_‘;‘ e
Y ;
o

PR -
v Ty Q -
LIRS ‘
g ., » 3 JQSG h L. EA ers
: S o xﬁxxxxxxé%xx
LR -
o\
3 v ) . ¥ ~
1 ‘( ‘ e L
kY te " o
. ¢ ( . 5(,‘) . e
SN ~
.i ‘ - t'_‘\“'b . /-ﬁ\ '.‘ j P
P S 7 B .
7 -September 2, BT R /
- ¥ y pol
g o P "1 N A
A L
X .‘. P ,/;f 6‘\' ‘w,&:mii A.Vr v
we
'{' Q‘Z y\/ E[ » 3
\2 'fji 3 “L{’\ I[ . ,/ww o ‘.
Cs We Thompson and RS B NSt
ey
Vera Thompson e

Glen Richey, Pas. .=

P ]
P

Dear Sir and Madam:

By virtue of a Wrli of Execubion Nos 8
Septomber Tors, 196l (Judgnent Wo. 374 November Term,
1961} ab the shlt of the Counby slational Bank at
Clearfield, I have lovied on the real estete of C. W.
Thompson and Vera Thompson situate in Lawronce Township,
Clearfield County, Pennsylvania, The date of Sheriffts
Sale will be Friday, October 2y 196 at 10:00 o'clock
AMe DeS.Ts 2n the gheriffts O0flice in Clearfield, Pa.,
unless other arrangements are made %o sottle the debt of
82,858,09 plus interest end costs.

Very truly yours,

James B. Heese
Sreriff



SHERIFF'S LEVY

BY VIRTUE of Writ of Execution, issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County,
Pennsylvania, and to me directed, I have levied on the following described property of the Defendant,

situated in the

Village of Glen Richey, Lawrence Township, Clearfield County, Penna.,

(1) () /w0 Srory ’(3) B/ //au.re,,

o
7

A -/4&&/‘ w Lot 2o

7

Township of Lawrence, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania

2) (1) Twa STory Crnme Howre

: ‘ - '
) KT rese. Ly /o res = one S’/\Ol?y

(1) Qo7 tovie

) S
S /’,Zé—f" ﬂ/ﬁ’{-’gggﬂwﬂ ,&wﬂ.‘»ﬂ,«%gyéfmgw,
- /4 v

Seized, taken in execution, and to be sold as the property of

C.W. Thompson and Verg Thompson

Sheriff

Sheriff’s Office, Clearfield, Pa., .. y="¥--



REAL ESTATE OF
C. W. THOMPSON and VERA THOMPSON

1. All that certain lot of ground situate in Lawnanc#
Township, Cleariield Couaty, Pennsylvania, formerly assessed
in the name of Edgar B. Read, and sold as the property of
Edgar B. Read to the Clearfield County Commissioners, by deed
of Edna Marsden, County Treasurer, dated August 8, 1940, and
by the County Commissioners of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania,
to Francis 1. Thompson by deed dated August 23, 1943,
being the same premises comveyed to C. W. Thompson, et ux.,
by deed of ¥rancis I. Thompson, dated June 18, 1945, recorded
in Dsed Book 370, at page 311,

2. All that certain piece of land located in the
village of Glen Richey, Lawrence Township, Clearfield County,
Pennsylvania, bounded on the north by Fifth Avenue Street of
said Village, on the east by Valnut Street, on the south by an
"alley (not yet namsd) and on the west by Lot No. 66, as
appears by E. C. Brown's map of said Village, which lot being
sixty feet by 120 feet. ’

Being the same premises conveyed to c. W

Thompson, et ux. by deed of Cleaver K, Thompson, et us dated = |y

Septomber 15, 1945, and recorded in Dsed Eook 370, at page 311.

3. All of the following described three parcels of
land located in Lawrence Township, Clearfield County, Pennsyl-
vania, bounded and described as follows:

(a) Beginning at the cormer of land of John Bramer,
thence along the sams 30 rods five feet to corner on land
of James S. Read 26 rods and 8 feet; thence south to corner
of Elam Bowman, thence by land of said Elam Bowman to corner,
thence by lands of said Eowman on the west 26 rods and eight
feet to corner on land of John Bramer, thence along the same
35 rods and five feet to the place of beginning. Containing
-~ five and one-eighth acres, more or less.

(b) Beginning at a post corner of A. M. Anderson
on the north, thence along same line 35 perches and five feet
to corner post, thence by land of Elam Bowman on the wost to
corner of Andrew Carlson, bounded on the south by lands of
gaid carlson and on the East by lands of James S. Read; con-
taining 2 acres, more or less,

(c) Boginning at cormer on lands of James S. Read,
on the east; thence to corner on land of Elam Bowman, bounded
on the south, west and east and north by land of said Elam
Bovman. Containing two acres, more or less.

Bsing the same premises conveyed to C. W. Thompsin,
et ux by deed of Allison G. Fisher, et ux., dated Septembsr 6,
1950, and recorded in D2ed Book 408 at page 443.

4. All that coal 1lying in and under that certain tract of
24 acres, situate in the Village of Glen Richey, Lawrence
Tovnship, Clearfield County, bounded on the north by lands for-
merly of Lafe Thompson, on the East by land of C. W. Thompson,
on the south by lands of Richard Semple and on the West by
lands of the Roman Catholich Church, being the same premises
conveyed by Juanita ¥. Thompson to C. W. Thompson, et ux.,
by de%g dated June 3, 1959, and recorded in Dsed Book 475, at
page 69,




Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

THE COUNTY HATICHAL BANK AT
CLEARFIELD ‘ IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
, OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.
. |
vs 1
C. W. THOMPSON ’
VERA THOMPSOH NO. 8 September Term, 196%

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania i
County of Clearfield ° '
To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against _Ce W:- Thompson and Vera Thempson,

See descoription of vroperty atiteched , defendant(s);
(}11) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his intes‘ast
therein;

(AR on S I e PN £ Y S H B YOl R X PO PO 5 YO R A e XA S BTSSR AU B NI
POSSESEIOARGE : , ESXEERisleE

See description of property attached

(Specifically describe property)
and to notify the garnishee that

(a) an attachment has been issued;

(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $ 2,858,09
Interest TFS7E to August 26, 1964 and at $.. 58.51
rate of 6% theronfter

‘Costs (to be added) Atty's Cormisaion / $ 235.89 |
_ o St Dhstly |
Ty A ,
ZEAS | 4 ~ Deputy / / |
Date_".Soptomber 1, 196k Protl’y. No. 64

/'&7 € I

o
gy




U. Smith, Attorney

I return this Writ unexecuted. Costs of .

Now, September 15, 1964 by direction of W.

for the Plaintiff,

Sheriff paid.

SO Answers,

JB-M
Reese, Sheriff

Yo, 3% YHovimber

IR THE COURY OF COiON
FLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
ZENSYLVANTA

THE CCOUNTY HARTONAL BAHK AT
CIXARFIELD -

V8.

C. U, TOMISGH and VERA
THONPSOR

WRIT OF EXECUTION

(FILED
<ip1 6 1964
CARL E. WALKER & ot

Attorney(s) for Plaintiff(s)

Term 1961
No. '8 September  Term, 1964

Za

Sheriff

HRIT OF TXECUTICH
{Money Judgments)

DIECUTION DEBY
Iaterest froam 8f76/64
Frothonotery

tge Lttorney

Use Plaintiff
Attorney 's Comn.
Satisfaction

« Sherifl }
o 0 OF e, Qoo g
ey Qoy-CF

§Aw ol foe—tb

PROTHONOTARY 7.5

28556.09

3.00
7.00
285.60
1.50
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REAL ESTATE OF
C. W. THOMPSON and VERA THOMPSON

1. All that certain lot of ground situate in Lawrence
Township, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania, formerly assessed
in the name of Edgar B. Read, and sold as the property of
Edgar B. Read to the Clearfield County Commissioners, by deed
of Edna Marsden, County Treasurer, dated August 8, 1940, and
by the County Commissioners of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania,
to Francis I. Thompson by deed dated August 23, 1943,
being the same premises comveyed to C. W. Thompson, et ux.,
by deed of Francis I. Thompson, dated June 18, 1945, recorded
in Deed Book 370, at page 311.

2. All that certain piece of land located in the
Village of Glen Richey, Lawrence Township, Clearfield County,
Pennsylvania, bounded on the north by Fifth Avenue Street of
said Village, on the east by Walnut Street, on the south by an
alley (not yet named) and on the west by Lot No. 66, as
appears by E. C. Brown's map of said Village, which lot being
sixty feet by 120w feet.

Being the same premises conveyed to C. W.
Thompson, et ux. by deed of Cleaver K. Thompson, et us dated
September 15, 1945, and recorded in Deed Book 370, at page 311.

3. All of the following described three parcels of
land located in Lawrence Township, Clearfield County, Pennsyl-
vania, bounded and described as follows:

(a) Beginning at the corner of land of John Bramer,
thence along the same 30 rods five feet to corner on land
of James S. Read 26 rods and 8 feet; thence south to corner
of Elam Bowman, thence by land of said Elam Bowman to corner,
thence by lands of said Bowman on the west 26 rods and eight
feet to corner on land of John Bramer, thence along the same
35 rods and five feet to the place of beginning. Containing
five and one-eighth acres, more or less.

(b) Beginning at a post corner of A. M. Anderson
on the north, thence along same line 35 perches and five feet
to corner post, thence by land of Elam Bowman on the west to
corner of Andrew Carlson, bounded on the south by lands of
said Carlson and on the East by lands of James S. Read; con-
taining 2 acres, more or less.

(c) Beginning at corner on lands of James S. Read,
on the east; thence to corner on land of Elam Bowman, bounded
on the south, west and east and north by land of said Elam
Bowman. Containing two acres, more or less.

Being the same premises conveyed to C. W. Thompsin,
et ux by deed of Allison G. Fisher, et ux., dated September 6,
1950, and recorded in Deed Book 408 at page 443.

4. All that coal lying in and under that certain tract of
24 acres, situate in the Village of Glen Richey, Lawrence v
Township, Clearfield County, bounded on the north by lands for-
merly of Lafe Thompson, on the East by land of C. W. Thompson,
on the south by lands of Richard Semple and on the West by
lands of the Roman Catholich Church, being the same premises
conveyed by Juanita M. Thompson to C. W. Thompson, et ux.,
by deed dated June 3, 1959, and recorded in Deed Book 475, at
page 69, '




Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

THE COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT
CLEARFIELD IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.

vs

C. W. THOMPSON
VERA THOMPSON NO. 8 September Term, 1964

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

SS:
County of Clearfield

To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against _.C. W. Thompson and Vera Thompson,

See description of property attached , defendant(s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest
therein;

See deseription of property attached!

7

e

and to notify the garnishee that
(a) an attachment has been issued;

(b) the éﬁrnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(Specifically describe property)

(3) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $.2,858:09

Interest T¥EHK to August 26, 1964 and at ' $..58.51
rate of 6% thereafter

) QOSts (to be added) Atty's Commission : $..285,80
i Ol &Y et oy

t

; f
'
1 ‘ - M
b . . 1 1 . B . Prothonotary
' ' . - ~7 %)
{ ! '

By /4% /.//’/f//é////

i ' i ‘ Deputy /

e o omie v aas 4

Date. . Septenber 1, 1964 | Proth’y. No. 64




, Noo 374  November Term 1961 RECEIVED WRIT THIS day
No. 8 September  Term, 1964 of _.. . _A.D., 19
at , M.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON

PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, .
PENNSYLVANIA Sheriff

X
THE . COUNTY. NAFLONAL BANKUAT .
CLEARFIELD

\NQ\ VS. Qq\

C. W. THOMPSON and VERA. .
THOMPSON - WRIT OF EXECUTION

, (Money Judgments)
an - FQ\:Q\AC\! . \ 16 R

[

© " EXECUTION DEBT 2858.09

Interest from 8/26/64

<
£

L 24

Prothonotary

WRIT OF EXECUTION Use Attorney 3+00
Use Plaintiff 7.00
Attorney's Comm., 285.80
Satisfaction 150
Sheriff

Attorney(s) for Plaintiff(s)



Amicable Revival.

In the Court of Commaon Pleas

of . ..,.....m,,,A“V,VC__Iegr.f,ie,l.d_,.,_...............([Lnuntg.
ﬂf November mprm, 19 56
"8 No. 410 .
C. W. Thompson Judgment for - - $387279 ______________
Vera Thompson Interest from .. January 22, |957
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA,
County of "Clearfield } .
The Plamnﬁ", ............. The County National Bank .at.Clearfield . ;1nd the
Defendant in the above-stated Judgment, do hereby Jagree to revive the same amicably,
for the sum of _three thousand one hundred twenty dollars four cents ($3120.04)~=-=----
----- —== == =TomIoT “--—---Dollars, with interest
from December 18, 1961 . and costs; and do hereby authorize
the Prothonotary of. . Clearfield County so to enter Judgment of

Revival of theysame upon the Record with the same effect, in all respects, as if a Scire
Facias post annum et diem, et quare executionem non to revive and continue the lien of
said Judgment, according to the Acts of Assembly, had been issued and served on the

Defendant, and Judgment had been entered thereon in open Court.

Witness their hand and seals this____second dey of Becember January

A. D. 19 6\

WITNESS PRESENT
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THE COUNTY MM TIONAL BANK
IELD, PA,

ashier

/7 EI ‘mla@

‘funog)

Ju

BRI} nounnog) jo mog)




Q e Praecipe for Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

THE COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT
CLEARFIELD 2 IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.
vs

C. W. THOMPSON g M /96Y.

VERA THOMPSON S NO. 374 November Term, 19 61
PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the Prothonotary:

Issue writ of execution in the above matter,

(1). directed to the Sheriff of CLEARFIELD County;
(2). against the t:ollowing property___-.‘?f C.W.Thompson and Vera Thompson,

See_description c;~f property attached gk defendant (s) amk

xx(Bxx gt ratxbivextothons R g e et yxiaxblexbondexafk R RERI X . feon v bitin S 8 e

(4). and index this writ

(a) against C. W. Thompson and Vera Thompson

______ defendant(s) and

XXGoa) x xAGOHREE - XXX 3R KRR K
xmhmﬂmagm&mmmﬁm&eﬁemmnmximngKm:@MW :

P
-~

» (Specifically deseribe property)
(If space insufficient attach extra sheets)

(5). Amount dus’ o $ 2,858.09
Interest fwix  to August 26,1964 $___ 58,51
and at rate of 6% thereafter g

Costs (to be added) aJilf? s COArN/TCT 1m Z ey

SMITz SMIT%WM

Attorney for Plaintiff(s)

Proth’y. No. 63
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RECEIVED WRIT THIS day
No. 374 Nov. Term, 1961

% \\.\r Term, 19( v»\ of : - A D,19.
at M.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA. Sheritf
THE COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT )
CLEARFIELD
vs.
".C._W.. THOMPSON.2nd VERA____
. ‘ﬁ ‘ . WRIT OF EXECUTION
NH%E SON ‘ (Money Judgments)
. . EXECUTION DEBT | 5 ¢5€ 109
. 7 ) - 7
- > Interest from N\Nm\.ﬂ
p Prothonotary - - - |
. Use Attorney - - | .bv o6
Praecipe for Writ of Execution .o
. Use Plaintiff - - 7| o0
Attorney’s Comm. - | 2 85150
- Satisfaction YARY/)

N

| ,.,wwﬁ%ﬁ 960
FScARL E. WALKER

BRI

= ,_.umaqzozogﬂ

Attorney for Hu_m::mﬁ. Amv




